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LUXURY SURFACES



“In 1981, | started up my new Tonino Lamborghini Style and Accessories company. At the time | was assisting my father
in the family group, but | felt the need to do something exclusively of my own, different from the world of engines. | have
always been interested in design and accessories and | took inspiration from my engineering background. I've always loved

And even today in every product | create there must not be missing a detail somehow related to the automotive and engi-
neering heritage of my family. Uncompromising spirit, Italian ingenuity and design - together with the timeless legend of
a brand recognized throughout the globe: these are the values that characterize my brand. The mission of my company is
clear: to spread the passion and spirit of Italy with unique and distinctive products, inspired by Italian industrial design and

the Lamborghini family’s story”.

& UKM’WQ O AAA






In order to understand thereasons of this pject, we needto go backto the 60s andrecall the $ory of an interpeneur.

Our maternal grandfather, Giuseppe Gambarelli, who gathered his first resources and founded a small ceramic firm after he spent his youth
in sacrifice. The same company which, after years, became a worldwide leader in the ceramic sector.

A hisory made of tenacity and farsight, the same which incited the mdrdinary growth of many companies in our Coumy.
Today, in a deeply changed world, we launch a project that combines two firms of excellence, GS Luxury group and Tonino Lamborghini, to

give life to a line of sufaces designedo be interpreter of the style and the luwxay made in itay.

Dott. Ing. Giuseppe Pozzi
Dott. Tommaso Pozzi
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10 DEDALO | TL LUXURY SURFACES

DEDALO

Inspired by the great architect who, in Greek mythology, built the
labyrinth of the Minotaur, this collection recalls an interweaving
of shapes and signs that trace a maze. The same collection Is

strengthened by matteryfinishes that, applied on the surface, recall

the strength and the human intellect.






12 DEDALO | TL LUXURY SURFACES

DEDALO MILK






14 ZEUS | TL LUXURY SURFACES

ZEUS

Another story inspired by Greek mythology: this collection, rich in
signs, strong and virile, is inspired by Zeus, God among the Gods,
who, in love with Europe, a young Phoenician princess, turns into a
bull to conguer her.

The metallic reflections made on the surface recall its uniqueness

while the scratches in the structure evoke its power.
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16 ZEUS | TL LUXURY SURFACES

ESTORIL IVORY






18 ESTORIL | TL LUXURY SURFACES

ESTORIL

The fusion of precious marbles and fossil woods, in agame of rich and
complex, sophisticated and contemporary colors. The surface that

emerges is the perfect synthesis of the Tonino Lamborghini lifestyle






| TL LUXURY SURFACES

20 ESTORIL

ESTORIL IVORY






22 KYALAMI | TL LUXURY SURFACES

KYALAMI

Almost impalpable decorative geornetries merged into metal: an

unequivocal synthesis of the design by Tonino Lamborghin/.






24 KYALAMI | TL LUXURY SURFACES

KYALAMI LIGHT



\

A
Ak

\ \-;.\u j;—“\\ \.\ II‘ /
N

\




26 SAKHIR | TL LUXURY SURFACES

SAKHIR

Charisma, originality, expressive force: these are the dominant
elements of Sakhir. Its surface, together with its colors, are essential

details of a bold and strongly Italian design.






28 SAKHIR | TL LUXURY SURFACES

SAKHIR SAND






30 SEPANG | TL LUXURY SURFACES

SEPANG

A tribute to the ancient art of ceramics: from the expert hands of
ceramic masters comes what is most noble in this ancient tradition,
one of the symbols of our land. Colors and materials come together

to create unique and unrepeatable surfaces.






32 SEPANG | TL LUXURY SURFACES

SRRy S

SEPANG GRIGIO






34 MARINA BAY | TL LUXURY SURFACES

MARINA BAY

Urban contamination and typical automotive paints meet the strength

of ceramics to create a unique product with a strong cosmopolitan

appeal.






36 MARINA BAY | 7L LUXURY SURFACES

MARINA BAY BIANCO - MIXCOLOR






38 NURBURGRING | TL LUXURY SURFACES

NURBURGRING

The memory of a timeless design combined with a sophisticated

ceramic concept: the result obtained isof an eclectic and charismatic

beauty.






40 NURBURGRING | TL LUXURY SURFACES

NURBURGRING BLU






42 LEMANS | TL LUXURY SURFACES

LE MANS

Geometries and patterns with a strong and definite character. A

surface with a great personality, able to make unique any kind of room.






44 LEMANS | TL LUXURY SURFACES

LE MANS ACCIAIO
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46 MONTECARLO | TL LUXURY SURFACES

MONTECARLDO

A meticulous and careful research on the surface has /led to the
definition of a vivid luster of wood, combined with a mattery and silky

touch.
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| TL LUXURY SURFACES

48 MONTECARLO

MONTECARLO NERO






50 INDY | TL LUXURY SURFACES

INDY

Scratches and marks on ceramic become interpreters of the speed

adrenaline on the road.






52 SEPANG | TL LUXURY SURFACES

INDY GRIGIO - BEIGE






54 SUZUKA | TL LUXURY SURFACES

SUZUKA

Great character and communicative power to tell the unparalleled
strength of the Bull. The colors, vivid and impactful, emerge from the

surface to become protagonists of an unmistakably unique design.
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56 SUZUKA | TL LUXURY SURFACES

SUZUKA BLU






58 SILVERSTONE | TL LUXURY SURFACES

SILVERSTONE

The cement and its rough and industrial nature tell a story made of
engines and mechanics, not to forget the roots and the DNA of the

Lamborghini family






60 SILVERSTONE | TL LUXURY SURFACES

SILVERSTONE WHITE






62 INTERLAGOS | TL LUXURY SURFACES

INTERLAGOS

The matter interprets the matter. ceramic that becomes wood and
that containsthe bestof the mostsober and refineddesign, asa style

fcon.
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64 INTERLAGOS | TL LUXURY SURFACES

INTERLAGOS CHERRY
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68 DEDALO | TL LUXURY SURFACES

COFFEE MILK

Cod. TL12DDO7 Cod. TL12DD0S
48"x48'

are peculioarity and gu

tion on the surface

r slight differences in sha

ee of are.

al
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LUXURY SURFACES

TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

(48'x48") Ret.



70 ZEUS | TL LUXURY SURFACES

WHITE PEARL BLACKPLATINUM

Cod. TL12ZEOS Cod. TL12ZE®B
48"x48' 48"x48"

BRONZE

Cod. TL12ZE07 Cod. TL12ZE08
48' 48" 4848

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production
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TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

(o)

oo

—

/4

SHADE SPECTRUM

Moderate
st N




72 ESTORIL | TL LUXURY SURFACES

DECOROLOGO
1 mOIN

| 13
i ' it
ol
r A
| ] “ i'!‘ "
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8 B i
i~."/
il f

Cod. TL12ETO2 Cod. TL12ET2DP Cod. TL12ET2F Cod. TL12ET2SL
24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24’48 Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret.
Cod. TL12ETO2L Cod. TL12ET2DPL Cod. TL12ET2FL Cod. TL12ET2SLL
24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24°x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48" Ret.Lap.

DECOROLOGO FIRMA DECOROL

=

Cod. TL12ETO7 Cod. TL12ET7DP Cod. TL12ET7F Cod. TL12ET7SL
24x48" Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24’48 Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret.
Cod. TL12ETO7L Cod. TL12ET7DPL Cod. TL12ET7FL Cod. TL12ET7SLL
24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24°x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48" Ret.Lap.

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production
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LUXURY SURFACES

DECORO L

MULTICOLOR DECOROLOGO

Cod. TL12ETO0 Cod. TL12ETOODP Cod. TL12E0OF Cod. TL12ETOOSL
24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24°x48" Nat.Ret. 24'x48" Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret.
Cod. TL12ETOOL Cod. TL12ETOODPL. Cod. TL12ETOOFL Cod. TL12ETOOSLL
24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24°x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48" Ret.Lap.

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production



74 ESTORIL | TL LUXURY SURFACES

DEC. GOLD STRIPE MULTICOLOR

\
\

Cod. TL12ET2GS Cod. TL12ET7GS Cod. TL12ETO0GS
24"x48" Nat.Ret 24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret.
Cod. TL12ET2GSL Cod. TL12ET7GSL Cod. TL12ETOOGSL
24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24'x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48" Ret.Lap.

Cod. TL12ET2CR Cod. TL12ET7CR Cod. TL12ETOCR
24"x48" Nat.Ret 24"x48" Nat.Ret 60x120 (24°x48") Nat.Ret
Cod. TL12ET2CRL Cod. TL12ET7CRL Cod. TL12ETOCRL
24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48" Ret.Lap. 60x120 (24°x48") Ret.Lap.

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production.
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TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

(24'x48") Ret.




76 KYALAMI | TL LUXURY SURFACES

LIGHT

Cod. TL12KY42
24"x48" Nat.Ret.

Cod. TL12KY42L
24'x48" Ret.Lap.

COPPER

DECOROLOGO

Cod. TL12EKY42DP

24"x48" Nat.Ret

Cod. TL12KY42DPL
24°x48" Ret.Lap.

DECOROLOGO

FIRMA

Cod. TL12KY42F
24"x48" Nat.Ret.

Cod. TL12KY42FL
24'x48°

FIRMA

DECORO L

Cod. TL12KY42SL

24"x48" Nat.Ret

Cod. TL12KY42SLL
24"x48" Ret.Lap.

DECORO L

Cod. TL12KY47
24"x48" Nat.Ret.

Cod. TL12KY47L
24"x48" Ret.Lap.

* Product sold in complete boxes

These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in sh

Cod. TL12KY47DP
24°x4

Cod. TL12KY47DPL
24°x48" Ret.Lap.

re peculioarity and gua

Cod. TL12KY47
24"x48" Nat.Ret.

Cod. TL12KY47FL
24°x48" Ret.

D.

tee of areal artistic production

Cod. TL12KY47SL
24" %48’ Ret.

Cod. TL12KY47SLL
24"x48" Ret Lap.
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DECOROLOGO FIRMA DECORO L

Cod. TL12KY43 Cod. TL12EKY43DP Cod. TL12KY43SL

04

Cod. TL12KY43L

24"

DARK DECOROLOGO FIRMA DECOROL

Cod. TL12KY48

24" x:

Cod. TL12KY48DP Cod. TL12KY48F Cod. TL12KY48SL

Cod. TL12KY48L Cod. TL12KYA8DPL Cod. TL12KY48FL Cod. TL12KY48SL
£ 24°x48" Ret Lap 24"x48" Re 24" x4 )

h¢ differences




76 KYALAMI | TL LUXURY SURFACES

DECORO FRAME LIGHT DECORO FRAME COPPER

Cod. TL12KY42DF Cod. TL12KY47DF
24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24°x48" Nat.Ret.

Cod. TL12KY42DFL Cod. TL12KY47DFL
a 24°x48" Ret.Lap

DECORO FRAME DARK

Cod. TL12KY43DF Cod. TL12KY48DF
24"x48" Nat.Ret 24°x48" Nat.Ret.
Cod. TL12KY43DFL Cod. TL12KY48DFL
24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24'x48" Ret.Lap.

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production.
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TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

(24'x48") Rett. Lap.




80 SAKHIR | TL LUXURY SURFACES

ZAPHIR DECOROLOGO FIRMA DECORO L
Cod. TL12KHOBR Cod. TL12KHBRDP Cod. TL12KHBRF Cod. TL12KHBRSL
24’48 Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24°x48" Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret.
Cod. TL12KHO8 Cod. TL12KHBDP Cod. TL12KHBF Cod. TL12KHBSL
24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24°x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48" Ret.Lap.

DECORO PATCHWORK DECORO PLATINUM NET

Cod. TL12KHO8RP Cod. TL12KHBRPN
24'x48" Nat Ret. 24"x48" Nat Ret.
Cod. TL12KHOBP Cod. TL12KHBPN
24°x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48" Ret.Lap.

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production



@ %o g
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SAND DECOROLOGO FIRMA DECORO L

Cod. TL12KHOSR Cod. TL12KHSRDP Cod. TL12KHSRF Cod. TL12KHSRSL
24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24’48 Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret.
Cod. TL12KHOS Cod. TL12KHSDP Cod. TL12KHSF Cod. TL12KHSSL
24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24°x48" Ret.Lap. 24°x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48"Ret.Lap.

DECOROPATCHWORK DECOROPLATINUM NET

Cod. TL12KHOSRP Cod. TL12KHSRPN
24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret.
Cod. TL12KHOSP Cod. TL12KH5PN
24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24°x48" Ret.Lap.

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production.



82 SAKHIR | TL LUXURY SURFACES

DECOROLOGO FIRMA DECORO L

Cod. TL12KHO4R Cod. TL12KH4RDP Cod. TL12KH4RF Cod. TL12KH4R9.
24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret.
Cod. TL12KHO4 Cod. TL12KH4DP Cod. TL12KH4F Cod. TL12KH4SL
24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24°x48" Ret.Lap. 24"x48" Ret.Lap.

DECORO PATCHWORK

Cod. TL12KHO4RP Cod. TL12KH4RPN
24"x48" Nat.Ret. 24"x48" Nat.Ret.
Cod. TL12KHO4P Cod. TL12KH4PN
24"x48" Ret.Lap. 24°x48" Ret.Lap.

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic proguction.



@ %o iy
LUXURY SURFACES

TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

(24'x48") Rett. Lap.

(24'x48") Nat.




84 SEPANG | TL LUXURY SURFACES

BIANCO NERO

DECORO PEARL DECORO SILVER DECORO BLACK

a

. TL25SP17
10" nat. Ret.

39
x

Cod. TL25SP12DL Cod. TL25SP17DL Cod. TL25SP18DL

10°x10" nat. Ret. 10°x70" nat. Ret 10"

DECORIMATISSE DECORO LOGO

A B o] Cod. TL25SPS0
Cod. TL255PO0DA Cod. TL255P00DB Cod. TL255P00DC 10"x10" nat. Ret.
10°x10" nat. Ret. 10°x10" nat. Ret. 10°x10" nat. Ret.

DECORI KLME

Cod. TL25SPOOKL.
10°x10" nat. Ret.

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production.
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LUXURY SURFACES

TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

(10°x70")Nat. Ret




86 MARINA BAY | TL LUXURY SURFACES

PETROLIO

DECOROLOGO

Cod. TL4SMBOB Cod. TLASMBBDP
18°x36" Nat.Ret 18°x36" Nat.Ret

Cod. TL22MBO8 Cod. TL22MB8DP
9'x36" Nat.Ret. 9'x36" Nat.Ret.

DECORO MOONLIGHT

Cod. TLASMBOSML
18°x36" Nat.Ret

* Product sold in complete boxes

FIRMA DECORO L

Cod. TLASMBEF Cod. TLASMBBSL
18°x36" Nat.Ret 18°x36" Nat.Ret

Cod. TL22MB8BF
9°x36" Nat.Ret.

DECORO LOGO

Cod. TL22MCS0
9'x9" Ret.

These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production
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LUXURY SURFACES

MIXCOLOR DECOROLOGO

Cod. TLASMBOO Cod. TLASMBOODP
18°x36" Nat.Ret 18°x36" Nat.Ret

Cod. TL22MBOO Cod. TL22MBOODP
9°x36" Nat.Ret. 9'x36" Nat.Ret.

DECORO MOONLIGHT

Cod. TLASMBOML
18°x36" Nat Ret

* Product sold in complete boxes

FIRMA DECOROL

Cod. TL4SMBOOF Cod. TLASMBOOSL
18°x36" Nat.Ret 18°x36" Nat.Ret

Cod. TL22MBOOF
9'x36" Nat.Ret.

DECOROLOGO

Cod. TL22MCS0
9'x9" Ret

These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production



88 MARINA BAY | TL LUXURY SURFACES

BIANCO DECOROLOGO FIRMA DECOROL

Cod. TLASMBOS Cod. TL4SMBSDP Cod. TLASMBSF Cod. TLASMBSSL
18°x36" Nat.Ret. 18°x36" Nat.Ret 18'x36" Nat.Ret. 18°x36" Nat.Ret.

Cod. TL22MBOS Cod. TL22MBSDP Cod. TL22MBSF
9°x36" Nat.Ret. 9'x36" Nat.Ret. 9 " Nat.Ret.
DECOROMOONLIGHT

DECOROLOGO

Cod. TL4SMBOBML Cod. TL22MC50
18°x36" Nat Ret. 9'x9" Ret

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production.



LUXURY SURFACES

NERO DECOROLOGO

DECORO L

Cod. TLASMBO8 Cod. TLASMB8DP

18"X3

Cod. TL22MB8F
Ret.

9'x36

Cod. TL22MB0O8

DECORO MOONLIGHT

DECORO LOGO

MBOSML Cod. TL22MCS50

t.Ret. 9°X9" Ret

in complete boxes

on on the surface or slight differences in st e peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production

These materials are hand made, impefe



90 MARINA BAY | TL LUXURY SURFACES N

|



@ %o iy
LUXURY SURFACES

TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

(18'x36") Ret. (9'x36") Ret.




92 NURBURGRING | TL LUXURY SURFACES

GRIGIO

Cod. TL12NUG3A Cod. TLEONUG3A
48'x48" Ret. 24"x48" Ret.

Cod. TL12NUOSAL
48"x48" Ret.Lap.

FIRMA LOGO LASER

Cod. TL12NUOSAF Cod. TL12NUOSAD
48'x48" Ret. 48°x48" Ret.
DECORO LOGO

Cod. TLBOTRSOD
8°x8" Ret

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production.
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Cod. TL12NUOBA Cod. TLBONUOBA
48'x48" Ret 24°%48" Ret
FIRMA LOGO LASER

Cod. TL12NUOBAF Cod. TL12NUOBAD
48'x48" Ret. 48°x48" Ret
DECORO LOGO

Cod. TLBOTRSOD
8°x8" Ret.

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic proguction.



94 NURBURGRING | TL LUXURY SURFACES

Cod. TLPTNUOT

APz, 48'x48"=06"x06

PATTERN amq

dimension on request

Each piece isnumered coming with assembly
scheme
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LUXURY SURFACES

TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

(48'x48") Ret. (48'x48") Ret.




96 LE MANS | TL LUXURY SURFACES

ACCIAIO FIRMA LOGO LASER

Cod. TL75LM03 Cod. TL75LMO3F Cod. TL75LM03DL
30°x30" Ret 30°x30" Ret. 30°x30" Ret
DECORO TRACE DECOROLOGO

Cod. TL1SMCS50
6'x6" Ret.

Cod. TL75LM3TAR

30°x30" Nat. Ret.

ACCIAIO BUBBLE ACCIAIO BUBBLE FIRMA LOGO LASERACCIAIO BUBBLE

Cod. TL75LM11 Cod. TL7SLM11F Cod. TL75LM11DL
30'x30" Ret. 30°X30" Ret. 30°x30" Ret.
DECOROBUBBLE TRACE DECOROLOGO

Cod. TL1SMCS0
6'x6" Ret

Cod. TL7SLM11TR
30°x30" Nat Ret.

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production
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TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

(30°x30") Ret.




98 MONTECARLO

ROSSO

Cod. TL22MCO1 Cod. TLISMCO1
9"x36" Ret. 6'x36" Ret.
BIANCO

Cod. TL22MCOS Cod. TL1SMCOS
9°x36" Ret Lap. 6. Lap
NERO

Cod. TL22MCO8 Cod. TL15MCO8

9'x36" Ret.Lap.

| TL LUXURY SURFACES

DECOROD

Cod. TL22MCO1D

[eB%

Cod. TL1SMCO1D

6'x36" Ret.

DECOROD

Cod. TL22MCOSD
9°x36" Ret.Lap.

Cod. TL1SMCOSD

6'x36" Ret.Lap

DECOROD

Cod. TL22MCO8D
9°x36"

on the surface or slight differences in she ecul,

DECORO SUNSET DECOROLOGO

Cod. TL22MC50
9°x9" Ret

Cod. TL1SMCS50

6'x6" Ret

Cod. TL22MCOOSN

9'x36"

DECORO SUNSET

Cod. TL22MCOOSN

9'x36" 1 et

DECORO SUNSET

Cod. TL22MCOO0SN

9°X3!

ty and guarantee of areal artistic
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(9'x36")

TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

(6'x36")




100 INDY | TL LUXURY SURFACES

NERO

Cod.TL20IDO8
Lato 8°

BIANCO

Cod. TL20IDOS
Lato 8

Firma
Cod. TL20IDSF
Lato 8

ROSSO

DECOROLOGO TL

Cod. TL201D80

Lato 8

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface

GRIGIO

Cod. TL20IDO3
Lato 8

Firma
Cod. TL20ID3F
Lato 8"
BEIGE
Cod. TL20IDO2
Lato 8"
Firma
Cod. TL20ID2F
Lato &8
GIALLO

Cod. TL20PROS
Lato 8

ight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production

RED

Cod. TL20IDO1
Lato 8"

Firma
Cod. TL20ID1F
Lato 8
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TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

Esagonalato
8" Ret.




102 SUZUKA | TL LUXURY SURFACES

Cod. TL15SKOS Cod. TL1SSKO7
6'%6° 6'x6"
BLU

Cod. TL15SK06 Cod. TL15SK03
6'x6" 6'x6"

DECOROLOGO

Cod. TL1SMC50
6'x6"

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production
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TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

(6°x6")Ret.




104 SILVERSTONE | TL LUXURY SURFACES

WHITE FIRMA DECOROL

Cod. TL125V45
24"x48" Nat Ret.

Cod. TL12Sv45L
24x48" Ret. Lap.

SILVER

Cod. TL12SVASF
24"x48" Nat Ret.

Cod. TL12SVASFL
24°x48" Ret Lap

FIRMA

Cod. TL125Sv455L
24"x48" Nat Ret.

Cod. TL125V4SSLL
24°x48" Ret Lap

DECOROL

Cod. TL125v43
24"x48" Nat Ret.

Cod. TL128v43L
24"x48" Ret. Lap.

* Product sold in complete boxes

Cod. TL12SVA3F
24x48" Nat Ret.

Cod. TL12SVA43FL
24"x48" Ret.Lap.

Cod. TL125v43SL
24x48" Nat Ret.

Cod. TL12SV43SLL
24"x48" Ret.Lap.

These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production.
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TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

(24°x48")Ret.




106 INTERLAGOS | TL LUXURY SURFACES

OAK

Cod. TLBOTRO1A
8°x72" Ret

FIRMA

Cod. TLBOTRO1AFN
8°x72" Ret.

- ey

Cod. TLBOTRO2A
8'x72" Ret.

FIRMA

CHERRY

Cod. TLBOTRO3A
8'x72" Ret.

FIRMA

Cod. TLBOTRO3AFN
8°x72" Ret.

DECOROLOGO

Cod. TLBOTRS0D
8°X8" Ret.

* Product sold in complete boxes
These materials are hand made, impefection on the surface or slight differences in shade are peculioarity and guarantee of areal artistic production
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TECHNICAL DATA

Porcelain stoneware

EN 14411 ANNEX G BlaGL

COLOR BODY PORCELAIN RECTIFIED WALL AND FLOOR

(8'x72")Ret.




PORCELAIN STONEWARE EN 14471 ANNEX G Bla GL

Technical data 1/4"

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE VALORE PRESCRITTO DALLE NORME VALORI
TECHNICAL DATA VALUE REQUIRED BY THE NORMS VALUE

TECHNISCHE DATEN NORMVORGABE WERT
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES VALEUR PRESCRITTE PAR LES NORMES VALEUR

" Lo Larghezza e lunghezza +0,6% max Confor
D.ImenSI oni UNI EN ISO g SpessoregiO,S% max : According - GemaB Ccrvfume
z'éez 10545-2 Rettilineita spigoli +0,5% max %ﬂ; f'zhlg 115: é“gg

bmessungen Ortogonalita +0,6% max Nurfiir dieerste Wahl
Dimensions Planarita £0,5% max Seulement pour e Ter choix
Assorbimento% Acqua
Water Absorption % UNI EN ISO
Wasseraufnahme % 10545-3 <0.5% 0.1%
Absorption d'eau %
Resistenza alla flessione
Breaking Strenght UNI EN ISO
Biegezugfestigkeit 10545-1 =35 N/mm? =37 N/mm?
Resistance a la flession
RESi“e.nza al gelo Nessunc No sa(g;‘e,?n;s\ show allga{m to surfa [Zulla superfice Non gelivo
Frost res..ISta.nce " UNIEN ISO Die Muster diirfen weder Bruch noch Schéden an der Oberfliche aufweisen Frost ’.)mof
Frostestandigkeit 10545-12 Les éschantillons ne divent pas présenter de ruptures ou d'alterations Frostsicher
Resistance au gel Considbrables cela sufach Non gélifs
Resistenza all‘attacco chimico Prodotti di uso domestico GB GA
Chemical resistance UNI EN ISO Domesticdearers
Bestandigkeit gegen chemikalen 10545-13 - ]
Resistance a I'attaque chimicue Addie Bast GLB GLA
Resistenza alle macchie
Stain resistance UNI EN ISO 1 5 5
Flacken bestaendigkeit 10545-14
Résistance au taches
Dilatazione termica (da +20° Ca +100°C) UNIEN 150
Chemical resistance r . . .
Bestandigkeit gegen chemikalen 10545-8 <9x10°° °C”' 85x10°° °C"*
Resistance a I'attaque chimique
Resistenza agli sbalzi termici 1 cam) |on| non devono presentare difetti visibili Resistenti

S p p s

Thermal shock resistance UNI EN ISO i Ex erles ltliusl hs‘riv:'crw ?glbldee defme Resistant
Temperaturewechsel bestandigkeit 10545-9 in xemplare sol sichthare shaden autweisen Widerstandsfahig
Resistance aux ecarts de temperature Les echantilons e dolvent pas présenter de défauts vises Résistants
Inallterabi':iﬁ t:llei cofltori alla luce (raggiUV) Non devono PFE'\;!:M-:!E ag’lg'elzlalg!i variazioni di colore Ness;lra alterazlione
Colour inalterability, after exposition to UV rays N noficeable coour chay No change in colour
Lichtechtheit der farbung (UV:Bestindigkeity ~ DIN'51094 o e o pac i e =" Keine Verdnderung
Inalterabilite des couleurs a la lumiere UV importantes des coulers Aucune altération
Coefficente d'attrito medio Dry >/=0,60 0,70
( valore inteso per materiali non levigati) ASTM C1028 Wet >/=0,60 0,70
Average coefficent of friction BCRA Dry >/=0,60 0,71
Mittlerer reibungswert - Wet >/= 0,60 0,65
Coefficent de frottement moyent DIN51130 R9 R11
Cessione Cd Pb cd 0,07 mg/dm® <0,006 mg/dm’
Cession of Cadmium and Lead UNIEN ISO
Aufloesung von Cadmium und Blei 10545-9
Dissolution de Cadmium et Plomb Pb 0,80 mg/dm® <0,037 mg/dm®

Attaccabile agli acidi e alcali,

pulire solo con alcool e detergenti neutri
Attacked with acid and alkali,

only clean with alcohol and detergents Neutral

Articoli contenenti smalti a base oro

LB Variazione di stonalizzazione
| 1 Color/Shade variation guideline
V2 V3 V4
MODERATE HIGH SUBSTANTIAL

Certificazione di sicurezza per la radioattivita
Certication of radioactive safety

Certification de sécurité pour la radioactivité
Sicherheitszertifikat fur radioaktive strahlung

Marchio di qualita ecologica europea
European ecologic quality label

Marque de qualité ecologique
Europaeische oekologische qualitaetsmarke

(EMISSIONS DANS UAIR INTERIEUR

Ctmmn. T1lr:a of Ttaly



Technical data 1/4"

PORCELAIN STONEWARE EN 14471 ANNEX G Bla GL

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

VALORE PRESCRITTO DALLE NORME
VALUE REQUIRED BY THE NORMS

NORMVORGABE
VALEUR PRESCRITTE PAR LES NORMES

Larghezza e lunghezza +0,6% max

VALORI GS
VALUE GS
WERT GS

VALEUR GS

: - Conf
Dimensioni UNI EN ISO Spessore +0,5% max According - Gemal - Conforme
Sizez ilineita spiaoli 0, Solo per la 1°
b 10545-2 Rettilineita spigoli +0,5% max Dy for the 15t choice

bmessungen Ortogonalita +0,6% max Nurfiir dieerste Wahl
Dimensions Planarita +0,5% max pourle Ter choix
Assorbimento% Acqua
Water Absorption % UNI EN ISO
Wiasseraufnahme % 10545-3 <0,5% 0.1%
Absorption d'eau %

Resistenza alla flessione

Breaking Streny ht UNI EN ISO i

Biegezugfesu 10545-4 min. 35 N/mm? > 35 N/mm?

Resistance & la ﬂessu:)n

Resistenza al gelo UNI EN 1SO Nessun i ior md;ﬂ e presentare alterazioni s ioni sulla superfi R i

Frost resistance Resistant

2 Andigkeit 10545-12 Dehmﬁermdmw::asmd\nodlsdlaimmﬁomberﬂamewm Widerstandsfahig

Resistance au gel consderbios de a Sufacs Résistants

Resistenza all‘attacco chimico Prodotti di uso domestico

Chemmical resitance UNIEN ISO Domesicdeane e A

Bestandigkeit gegen chemikalen 10545-13 N _

Resistance a I'attaque chimique AddieBasi GLB GLA

Resistenza alle macchie

Stain resistance UNI EN ISO 1 5 5

Flacken bestaendigkeit 10545-14

Résistance au taches

Dilatazione termica (da +20° Ca +100°C) UNI EN ISO

Chemical resistance . . . .

Bestandigkeit gegen chemikalen 10545-8 <9x10°¢ °C*’' <7x10°¢ °c!

Resistance a I'attaque chimique

Resistenza agli sbalzi termici 1 campioni non devono rtare difetti visibili Resistenti
E Thermal shock resistance UNI EN ISO ei g;;sa"&lﬁ v“usth &\gﬁg‘eeddm Resistant

Temperaturewechsel bestandigkeit 10545-9 in Dxemplare sl sic T aulwelsen Widerstandsfahi

Resistance aux ecarts de temperature Les echantillons ne doivent pas présenter de défauts visibles Résistants 9

Icnallter_abi':Eité l;jl_ei cofltori alla luce (ral?‘?iUV) Non devono pmsemlrgeea at?m'ﬂlla variazioni di colore N:Jss;na all&erazlione

olour inatterability, after exposition to UV rays o change in colour

Lichtechtheit der farbung ( UV-Bestandigkeit) DIN 51094 Die M@ggﬁ%ﬁmﬁxgﬁ;:mﬁ%ﬂ%mﬂm Keine Verénderung

Inalterabilite des couleurs a la lumiere UV importantes des coulers Auaune altération

Coefficente d'attrito medio Dry >/=0,60 0,70

( valore inteso per materiali non levigati) ASTM €1028 Wet >/= 0,60 0,70

Average coefficent of friction BCRA. Dry >/=10,60 0,71

Mittlerer reibungswert T Wet >/= 0,60 0,65

Coefficent de frottement moyent DIN51130 R9 R11

Cessione Cd Pb cd 0,07 mg/dm’ <0,006 mg/dm’

Cession of Cadmium and Lead UNI EN ISO

Aufloesung von Cadmium und Blei 10545-9

Dissolution de Cadmium et Plomb Pb 0,80 mg/dm® <0,037 mg/dm*

Attaccabile agli acidi e alcali,

pulire solo con alcool e detergenti neutri
Attacked with acid and alkali,

only clean with alcohol and detergents Neutral

Articoli contenenti smalti a base oro

- L Variazione di stonalizzazione
1 Color/Shade variation guideline
- -

MU)ERATE SUBSMNTW.

Certificazione di sicurezza per la radioattivita
Certication of radioactive safety

Certification de sécurité pour la radioactivité
Sicherheitszertifikat fur radioaktive strahlung

Marchio di qualita ecologica europea
European ecologic quality label

Marque de qualité ecologique
Europaeische oekologische qualitaetsmarke




FINE GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE

Product and manufacturing features

Ceramic tiles in Fine Porcelain Stoneware , uniformly vitrified along ints entire thickness and made of an extremaly fine and clear mix of precious raw
materials with added feldspars and kaolin, obtained by pressing , finished using top quality glazed and made mechanically resistant thanks to a sintheri-
zation process at high tempeatures.

Ceramic tiles of slabs frost-proof, inabsorbent, and resistant to chemical atack. firing temperature 1230° C.

Compliance with standads

The material complies with theequirements provided for by International unien 14411 - 1SO 13006 Standards, Annex G.These parameters must be
maintened and guaranteed by the Quality Management System established by the company and certified by the UNI EN ISO 9007 : 2008 standard.
Completely vitrifled material belongin to Group Bla - £ < 0,5 % Requirements provided for by international UNI' EN 14411 - SO 13006 Standards, Annex G.
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